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Show Results

No. Name

1 Samantha Seaman 1

No. Name

7 Kim Hobson 1

6 Nicole Anderson 2

3 Wendy Graack 3

5 Ashley Fuller 4

4 Jaimie Rene Arce 5

2 Cari Verhoeven 6

8 Victoria Munoz Garcia 7

10 Caitie Canacakos 8

11 Tammy Goff 9

9 Cara Barnes 10

12 Jen Banks 10

No. Name

Men's Masters Body Building 35+

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Women's Physique

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Women's Fitness

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



20 Bryan Vander Ploeg 1

18 Tim Berry 2

17 Jason Callies 3

350 Mike Weitzman 4

19 Travis Mack 5

13 Ryan Johnson 6

14 Mark Borkowski 7

16 Jeffrey Moore 8

21 David Schultz 9

15 Faisal Nizamuldh 10

No. Name

26 David Carrera 1

28 David J Rios 2

27 Brad Myers 3

24 David Silberstein 4

25 Mark Malanga 5

348 Tom Hindelans 6

22 Tracy Teitelbaum 7

23 Jeff Roff 8

No. Name

36 Adrian Lujan 1

34 Skylar Barnes 2

32 Jonathan Dolly 3

37 Jacob Ortiz 4

29 Carl Antony Favuzzi 5

30 James Hyatt 6

16 Jeffrey Moore 7

33 Fernando Bueno 8

35 Gene Brown III 9

351 Daniel Grandbois 10

31 Javier Hernandez 10

Men's Novice Middle Weight

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Masters Body Building 50+

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



38 Jason Yong Yi Lee 10

No. Name

40 Kaleb Yost 1

42 Patrick Browne 2

17 Jason Callies 3

19 Travis Mack 4

39 Erik Hansen 5

21 David Schultz 6

43 Hector Rubio 7

41 Ryan Hobbs 8

348 Tom Hindelans 9

44 Michael Johnson 10

No. Name

29 Carl Antony Favuzzi 1

22 Tracy Teitelbaum 2

No. Name

46 Ronald Marshall 1

26 David Carrera 2

14 Mark Borkowski 3

13 Ryan Johnson 4

45 Mark Mackin 5

24 David Silberstein 6

351 Daniel Grandbois 7

25 Mark Malanga 8

23 Jeff Roff 9

Men's Body Building Middle Weight

Men's Body Building Light Weight

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Body Building Bantam Weight

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Body Building Novice Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



No. Name

36 Adrian Lujan 1

47 Cody Vanstone 2

34 Skylar Barnes 3

37 Jacob Ortiz 4

30 James Hyatt 5

27 Brad Myers 6

32 Jonathan Dolly 7

39 Erik Hansen 8

16 Jeffrey Moore 9

33 Fernando Bueno 10

35 Gene Brown III 10

15 Faisal Nizamuldh 10

48 Ryan Collins 10

31 Javier Hernandez 10

38 Jason Yong Yi Lee 10

No. Name

42 Patrick Browne 1

50 Mike Best 2

40 Kaleb Yost 3

17 Jason Callies 4

19 Travis Mack 5

28 David J Rios 6

18 Tim Berry 7

49 Kendall Cooper 8

41 Ryan Hobbs 9

No. Name

53 Gregory Trent 1

Men's Body Building Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Body Building Light Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



20 Bryan Vander Ploeg 2

54 Kelvin Hinde 3

52 John Jackson 4

51 Kevin Schnittker 5

43 Hector Rubio 6

No. Name

350 Mike Weitzman 1

No. Name

124 Matthew Agnetti 1

123 Dillon Dambly 2

121 Eric Mena 3

122 Chris Gillespie 4

125 Tyler Kaminsky 5

No. Name

133 Timothy Kelly 1

134 Marc Flippo 2

127 Randy Frassetto 3

129 Robert Zwick 4

128 Dywane Ford 5

131 Jesus Alonzo Medina 6

132 Thomas Oakerson 7

130 Scott Morrissey 8

126 Joshua Barelli 9

Men's Physique Masters 35 + Class B 

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Masters 35+ Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Teen Physique

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Body Building Super Heavy

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



No. Name

177 Frank Hamilton 1

136 Dorian Temple 2

138 Gerry Klein 3

141 Carlos Guerrero 4

142 Aaron VanTrojen 5

135 Anthony Collova 6

140 Robert Brown 6

137 Chris Thompson 8

139 Phillip Garrison 9

No. Name

143 Salvatore Loiacono 1

147 Mark Whitis 2

144 Kurt Schley 3

148 Eric Johanns 4

146 John Kolodziej 5

145 Bill Collova 6

No. Name

158 Cody Allen Justesen 1

156 Daryl McIver 2

152 Nick Johnson 3

149 Bryce Breaux 4

150 Calen Breaux 5

123 Dillon Dambly 6

154 Jerry Anaya 7

151 Jared Westover 8

157 Sebastian Monte 9

126 Joshua Barelli 10

143 Salvatore Loiacono 10

153 Michael Matrunola 10

Men's Physique Novice Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Masters 50+

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



155 Matthew Floresca 10

145 Bill Collova 10

No. Name

133 Timothy Kelly 1

167 Jimmie Stewart 2

162 Ryan Deiter 3

166 Jake Hutcherson 4

164 Jacob Stoor 5

165 Taylor Carr 6

163 Peter Keating 7

159 Zac Juergensen 8

161 Robert Weisz 8

131 Jesus Alonzo Medina 10

160 Garrett Staab 10

No. Name

168 Nicolas Mark 1

175 Julius C Rocha 2

136 Dorian Temple 3

170 Eric Kuster 4

174 Art Romero 5

135 Anthony Collova 6

169 Joshua Aziz 7

138 Gerry Klein 8

141 Carlos Guerrero 9

173 Bo Patrick 10

171 Matt Webber 10

172 Jose Hernandez 10

176 Nicholas Porter 10

Men's Physique Class A

Men's Physique Novice Class C

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Novice Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



No. Name

182 Chauncey Wright 1

181 Rene Jimenez 2

178 Jules Chan 3

156 Daryl McIver 4

152 Nick Johnson 5

143 Salvatore Loiacono 6

180 Victor Valdez 6

153 Michael Matrunola 8

151 Jared Westover 9

154 Jerry Anaya 10

155 Matthew Floresca 10

144 Kurt Schley 10

179 Jacob Uthe 10

No. Name

189 Marquis Espinoza 1

187 Jeffery Archer 2

184 Martel Henderson 3

186 Matt Muller 4

158 Cody Allen Justesen 5

183 Chris Miranda 6

185 LeKendrick Brewer 7

157 Sebastian Monte 8

159 Zac Juergensen 9

124 Matthew Agnetti 10

145 Bill Collova 10

146 John Kolodziej 10

160 Garrett Staab 10

Men's Physique Class C

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



No. Name

195 David Bess 1

133 Timothy Kelly 2

188 Eric Chamberlain 3

191 Alexander Malinovskiy 4

190 Sean Petersen 5

134 Marc Flippo 6

165 Taylor Carr 7

162 Ryan Deiter 8

164 Jacob Stoor 9

163 Peter Keating 10

161 Robert Weisz 10

192 Alexander Prewitt 10

131 Jesus Alonzo Medina 10

193 Chris Thomas 10

No. Name

168 Nicolas Mark 1

197 Terrance Longbons 2

167 Jimmie Stewart 3

196 Tyrone Olive 4

166 Jake Hutcherson 5

198 Garrett Firestone 6

194 Seth Thurston 7

170 Eric Kuster 8

171 Matt Webber 9

138 Gerry Klein 10

135 Anthony Collova 10

169 Joshua Aziz 10

172 Jose Hernandez 10

No. Name

Men's Physique Class E

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class D

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



203 Jacob Johnson 1

201 Larrin Dixon 2

202 Marques Green 3

200 Chris Lemay 4

175 Julius C Rocha 5

205 Jeffrey Tucker Jr. 6

206 Jacob Zionts 7

204 Cody Simpson 8

177 Frank Hamilton 9

176 Nicholas Porter 10

199 Andrew Richards 10

147 Mark Whitis 10

173 Bo Patrick 10

No. Name

55 Marissa Frost 1

No. Name

60 Dawn Jolley 1

57 Karen Young 2

58 Cynthia Danache 3

61 Angela Stevens 4

59 Andrea Chavez 5

64 Vikie Gambill 6

63 Stephanie Gonzales 7

62 Carolina Rico 8

56 Lisa Keenan 9

No. Name

67 Gina Beccaria 1

Figure Masters 35+ Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Figure Masters 35+ Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Teen Figure

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



69 Jennifer Dyer-Jenkins 2

68 Christina Peterson 3

66 Samantha Anderson 4

71 Jennifer Bond 5

65 Charlae Barone 6

70 Stacie Sharp 7

No. Name

80 Bobbi Jensen 1

74 Sandy Harry 2

77 Terri Kelly 3

78 Nancy Davis 4

79 Sandra Kegler 5

76 Lisa Colclasure 6

72 Edna LeGault 7

73 Brenda Petrillo 8

85 Nancy Alexich 9

64 Vikie Gambill 10

81 Kimberly Statler 10

75 Wilma Otero 10

82 Susan Filer 10

83 Pamela Gouna-Martinez 10

84 Tina Bishop 10

No. Name

91 Andrea Lindsey 1

92 Aleah Hopkins 2

90 Natalie Heeley 3

57 Karen Young 4

87 Amy Wiley 5

88 Kelly Boyd-Slivers 6

58 Cynthia Danache 7

Women's Figure Novice A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Figure Masters 43+

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



73 Brenda Petrillo 8

76 Lisa Colclasure 9

86 Rayna Ayala 10

89 Tina Boggenstoss 10

62 Carolina Rico 10

75 Wilma Otero 10

No. Name

100 Amy Aganovic 1

93 Angelique Kenney 2

99 Kara Phillips 3

94 Courtney Dawkins 4

80 Bobbi Jensen 5

97 Steffanie Sainato 6

98 Eilynn Martinez 7

66 Samantha Anderson 8

71 Jennifer Bond 9

70 Stacie Sharp 10

95 Shawna Newman 10

96 Megan Fant 10

81 Kimberly Statler 10

82 Susan Filer 10

No. Name

104 Heather Weber 1

107 Michaela Senechal 2

106 Emily Canacakos 3

108 Hannah Greenwood 4

101 Carson Adkins 5

105 Melanie Romero 6

103 Asha Dozithee-Olive 7

102 Ashley Groth 8

Women's Figure Novice Class C

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Women's Figure Novice B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



85 Nancy Alexich 9

84 Tina Bishop 10

No. Name

111 Audrey Price 1

87 Amy Wiley 2

110 Jen Siever 3

72 Edna LeGault 4

57 Karen Young 5

86 Rayna Ayala 6

59 Andrea Chavez 7

109 Amanda Loy 8

73 Brenda Petrillo 9

75 Wilma Otero 10

56 Lisa Keenan 10

No. Name

92 Aleah Hopkins 1

113 Laura Zaharako 2

91 Andrea Lindsey 3

61 Angela Stevens 4

90 Natalie Heeley 5

78 Nancy Davis 6

77 Terri Kelly 7

60 Dawn Jolley 8

88 Kelly Boyd-Slivers 9

No. Name

115 April Bleicher 1

Women's Figure Class C

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Women's Figure Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Women's Figure Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



116 Toni Sawyer 2

93 Angelique Kenney 3

94 Courtney Dawkins 4

80 Bobbi Jensen 5

112 Bonnie Zionts 6

96 Megan Fant 7

95 Shawna Newman 8

114 Bethany Belden 9

79 Sandra Kegler 10

63 Stephanie Gonzales 10

No. Name

118 Caitlyn Tinella 1

99 Kara Phillips 2

100 Amy Aganovic 3

98 Eilynn Martinez 4

117 Patricia Sarber 5

101 Carson Adkins 6

85 Nancy Alexich 7

83 Pamela Gouna-Martinez 8

97 Steffanie Sainato 9

81 Kimberly Statler 10

102 Ashley Groth 10

No. Name

104 Heather Weber 1

119 Kristine Scott 2

120 Naomi Browne 3

107 Michaela Senechal 4

106 Emily Canacakos 5

69 Jennifer Dyer-Jenkins 6

68 Christina Peterson 7

Women's Figure Class E

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Women's Figure D

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



103 Asha Dozithee-Olive 8

108 Hannah Greenwood 9

67 Gina Beccaria 10

70 Stacie Sharp 10

No. Name

209 Angela Lowenstein 1

208 Samantha Wallace 2

211 Brooke Staniforth 3

207 Brianna Baenke 4

210 Kassidy Widemark 5

212 Mikaela Hansen 6

213 Brianna Selmer 7

No. Name

224 Noelle Augustyn 1

219 Haley Major 2

222 Jame Leydecker 3

220 Kelly Hills 4

216 Mistie Rius 5

217 Angella Tortorici 6

215 Yana Gadaer 7

214 Michaela Veltri 8

223 Alicia Ansley 9

221 Corrine Becker 10

218 Joselyn Buck 10

249 Amy Anderson 10

252 Penny McLaughlin 10

Bikini Masters 35+ Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Masters 35+ Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Teen

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



No. Name

225 Rachel DeLos Santos 1

228 Janaina Moraes 2

229 Carolyn Davis 3

231 Stephanie Ditner 4

227 Trina Blotsky 5

232 Georgina Moya 6

226 Natalie Pao 7

233 Zelina Rojas 8

234 Amy Lombardi 9

230 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 10

235 Karen Fritz 10

No. Name

245 Allison Carter 1

246 Jennifer Lynn 2

238 Melissa Walker 3

240 Jennifer Ferrell 4

242 Carrie Voss 5

264 Kirstin Berson 6

244 Melissa Melton 7

236 Heather Mancini 8

239 Hilary Lace 9

247 Laura Conrad 10

241 Tracy Hathcock 10

243 Michelle Cheverie 10

No. Name

214 Michaela Veltri 1

254 Melissa Bowman 2

248 Rosli Marchbanks 3

251 Susan Passalaqua 4

Bikini Master's 43+ Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Masters 35+ Class C

CONTESTANT
s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



253 Jennifer Myers 5

252 Penny McLaughlin 6

249 Amy Anderson 7

230 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 8

250 Linda Bernal 9

255 Cecelia Pemston 10

No. Name

237 Karen Reinman 1

260 Joyce Cervantes 2

264 Kirstin Berson 3

261 Sonja Yeck 4

262 Kara Hansen 5

263 Tracy Wood 6

259 Kristin Boston 7

257 Renee Vitullo 8

258 Kathy Klesse 9

256 Laura Chin 10

No. Name

274 Sarah Walters 1

271 Lexa Mendenhall 2

276 Renee Harshey 3

265 Desiree Trevino 4

220 Kelly Hills 5

266 Adriana Arroyos 6

215 Yana Gadaer 7

248 Rosli Marchbanks 8

278 Briana Owen 9

273 Maria Antoun 10

272 Alina Nicole Flores 10

251 Susan Passalaqua 10

Bikini Novice Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Masters 43+ Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



269 Lauren De Horta 10

275 Joi Gregor 10

218 Joselyn Buck 10

267 Marissa Aguayo 10

268 Xiomara Zepeda Ortega 10

270 Crista Schmidt 10

277 Sommer Green 10

No. Name

292 Rochelle LeMire 1

293 Taylor Ann Novack 2

280 Ashley Flores 3

288 Rebecca Raney 4

287 Cassandra Gerber 5

290 Stephanie Bryce 6

281 Andrea Brown 7

291 Rachel Racer 8

294 Glenn-Marie Endris 8

283 Tanya Ruiz 10

295 Bree Collins 10

296 Jill Pavlak 10

298 Georgina Chavez 10

221 Corrine Becker 10

223 Alicia Ansley 10

282 Pierina Ortiz 10

284 Ashley Spencer 10

285 Tara Hainsworth 10

286 Kimberly Fritz 10

289 Zoe Arriaga 10

297 Rebecca Kent 10

No. Name

Bikini Novice Class C

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Novice Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



308 Yasmin Al-Hanfoosh 1

310 Brandi George 2

303 Britney Beuden 3

260 Joyce Cervantes 4

238 Melissa Walker 5

304 Breanna Jacobson 6

231 Stephanie Ditner 7

306 Chelsea Sprinkle 8

305 Elizabeth Keyser 9

234 Amy Lombardi 10

307 Danielle Belanger 10

301 Simone Knight 10

239 Hilary Lace 10

255 Cecelia Pemston 10

258 Kathy Klesse 10

300 Carley Ceglio 10

302 Jaime Trone 10

309 Monique Huerta 10

No. Name

313 Vanja Stupar 1

316 Hillary Haye 2

322 Sydnee Falkner 3

314 Anna McGowan 4

312 Lee Ann Thompson 5

320 Natalie Markovich 6

244 Melissa Melton 7

240 Jennifer Ferrell 8

311 Natali Friedman 9

318 Justine Nelson 10

321 Lindy Waddell 10

317 Kristina Ayres 10

323 Taylor Hamlet 10

264 Kirstin Berson 10

247 Laura Conrad 10

Bikini Novice Class D

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



212 Mikaela Hansen 10

262 Kara Hansen 10

263 Tracy Wood 10

315 Brittany Towle 10

319 Yessica Cazares 10

No. Name

274 Sarah Walters 1

271 Lexa Mendenhall 2

328 Jolene Galvin 3

214 Michaela Veltri 4

276 Renee Harshey 5

266 Adriana Arroyos 6

265 Desiree Trevino 7

216 Mistie Rius 8

325 Amy Portillo 9

273 Maria Antoun 10

275 Joi Gregor 10

324 July Sheridan 10

267 Marissa Aguayo 10

268 Xiomara Zepeda Ortega 10

269 Lauren De Horta 10

270 Crista Schmidt 10

272 Alina Nicole Flores 10

326 Ashley Nevel 10

327 Nadine-Angela Arteche 10

129 Robert Zwick 10

No. Name

281 Andrea Brown 1

330 Vanessa Lopez 2

219 Haley Major 3

Bikini Class B

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



280 Ashley Flores 4

278 Briana Owen 5

220 Kelly Hills 6

332 Karla Grijalva 7

331 Elizabeth Kardasz 8

217 Angella Tortorici 9

277 Sommer Green 10

251 Susan Passalaqua 10

218 Joselyn Buck 10

252 Penny McLaughlin 10

253 Jennifer Myers 10

279 Jessica Fisher 10

282 Pierina Ortiz 10

329 Amber Acosta 10

No. Name

292 Rochelle LeMire 1

333 Alissa Oakes 2

293 Taylor Ann Novack 3

294 Glenn-Marie Endris 4

209 Angela Lowenstein 5

288 Rebecca Raney 6

291 Rachel Racer 7

290 Stephanie Bryce 8

287 Cassandra Gerber 9

336 Michelle Myrose 10

222 Jame Leydecker 10

289 Zoe Arriaga 10

335 Elizabeth 'Mel' Payne 10

221 Corrine Becker 10

223 Alicia Ansley 10

284 Ashley Spencer 10

286 Kimberly Fritz 10

334 Mary Hill 10

Bikini Class C

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



No. Name

228 Janaina Moraes 1

225 Rachel DeLos Santos 2

224 Noelle Augustyn 3

298 Georgina Chavez 4

337 Victoria Collick 5

226 Natalie Pao 6

231 Stephanie Ditner 7

229 Carolyn Davis 8

295 Bree Collins 9

296 Jill Pavlak 10

301 Simone Knight 10

210 Kassidy Widemark 10

227 Trina Blotsky 10

297 Rebecca Kent 10

299 Kendra Redhouse 10

300 Carley Ceglio 10

302 Jaime Trone 10

No. Name

338 Jasmine Rodriquez 1

308 Yasmin Al-Hanfoosh 2

339 Deidre Hernandez 3

310 Brandi George 4

305 Elizabeth Keyser 5

307 Danielle Belanger 6

234 Amy Lombardi 8

312 Lee Ann Thompson 7

232 Georgina Moya 9

304 Breanna Jacobson 10

303 Britney Beuden 10

235 Karen Fritz 10

Bikini Class E

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Class D

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



259 Kristin Boston 10

306 Chelsea Sprinkle 10

309 Monique Huerta 10

311 Natali Friedman 10

340 Bailey Zygutis 10

No. Name

316 Hillary Haye 1

342 Lauren Douglas 2

313 Vanja Stupar 3

344 Christina Pierini 4

240 Jennifer Ferrell 5

343 Sierra Rich 6

211 Brooke Staniforth 7

237 Karen Reinman 8

341 Danielle Mayer 9

242 Carrie Voss 10

314 Anna McGowan 10

317 Kristina Ayres 10

212 Mikaela Hansen 10

239 Hilary Lace 10

241 Tracy Hathcock 10

261 Sonja Yeck 10

262 Kara Hansen 10

315 Brittany Towle 10

No. Name

245 Allsion Carter 1

322 Sydnee Falkner 2

318 Justine Nelson 3

323 Taylor Hamlet 4

246 Jennifer Lynn 5

Bikini Class G

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e

Bikini Class F

CONTESTANT s
c
o
re

p
la

c
e



345 Remi Hill 6

347 April Hepperle 7

320 Natalie Markovich 8

321 Lindy Waddell 9

346 Alyssa Shannon 10

213 Brianna Selmer 10

263 Tracy Wood 10

243 Michelle Cheverie 10

247 Laura Conrad 10

244 Melissa Melton 10

319 Yessica Cazares 10


